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KREISSCHUTZENVERBAND
SUDHARZ E.V.

Rundenwettkampf 2012 / 2013

1. Kreisklasse Harz

(3er Mannschaft gemischt - offene Klasse)

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

Teilnehmer

Mannschaftswertung
Platz Verein/Gesellschaft

1 Braunlager SG 5
2 Herzberger SG 4 (w)
3 SG Bad Lauterberg 2
4 SG Scharzfeld 1
5  SG Bad Lauterberg 1
6 Herzberger SG 2 (w)

Hibner, Scholdei, Riegenhagen
Zeiss, Binnewies, Wawoczny
Pfeng, Rettstadt, Wiegand
Giesler, Gédecke, Thau
Minetzke, Menk-Menke, Stremmel
Degenhardt, Meyer, Oschmann

Einzelwertung gemischt - offene Klasse

Platz

Name, Vorname

1
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Hibner, Erich
Scholdei, Wolfgang
Wawoczny, Petra
Wiegand, Bernd
Zeiss, Marlis
Minetzke, Horst
Rettstadt, Dieter
Stremmel, Wolfgang
Meyer, Christel
Binnewies, Heide
Riegenhagen, Werner
Thau, Elvira
Godecke, Gertrud
Oschmann, Christa
Giesler, Marta

Pfeng, Walter
Degenhardt, Emmi
Menk-Menke, Ehrhardt
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Verein/Gesellschaft

Braunlager SG 5
Braunlager SG 5
Herzberger SG 4 (w)
SG Bad Lauterberg 2
Herzberger SG 4 (w)
SG Bad Lauterberg 1
SG Bad Lauterberg 2
SG Bad Lauterberg 1
Herzberger SG 2 (w)
Herzberger SG 4 (w)
Braunlager SG 5
SG Scharzfeld 1
SG Scharzfeld 1
Herzberger SG 2 (w)
SG Scharzfeld 1
SG Bad Lauterberg 2
Herzberger SG 2 (w)
SG Bad Lauterberg 1

1.KKL-H-LGA-offene Klasse

1.Da. 2.Da. 3.Da. 4.Dq. Gesamt
848 864 864 2576
830 863 858 2551
830 835 836 2501
823 842 826 2491
826 848 814 2488
812 822 824 2458

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

1.Da. 2.Da. 3.Da. 4.Dq. Gesamt
286 297 291 874
290 290 287 867
279 293 288 860
288 283 285 856
282 285 287 854
282 284 284 850
278 286 284 848
289 283 276 848
277 283 280 840
269 285 283 837
272 277 286 835
271 286 278 835
276 282 273 831
278 275 274 827
276 274 275 825
264 266 267 797
257 264 270 791
255 281 254 790
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KREISSCHUTZENVERBAND

SUDHARZ E.V.

Rundenwettkampf 2012 / 2013

2. Kreisklasse Harz

(3er Mannschaft gemischt - offene Klasse)

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

Teilnehmer

Mannschaftswertung
Platz Verein/Gesellschaft

1 Wiedaer SG 3
2 Braunlager SG 4
3 Braunlager SG 6 (w)
4 SG Bad Sachsa 3
5 SG Bad Sachsa 4
6

Henkelmann, Pfeiffer, Rosenfeld
Dietz, Feifar, Rehmer

Kéampfert, Kletke-Metje, Reiter
Klu3, Markert, Mollenhauer
Gottwald, Kahn, Kluf3

Einzelwertung gemischt - offene Klasse

Platz

Name, Vorname

1
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Pfeiffer, Bernd
Henkelmann, Hubert
Feifar, Edgar
Rehmer, Wolfgang
Rosenfeld, Werner
Dietz, Hans

KluR, Doris
Kletke-Metje, Petra
Reiter, Inge
Kéampfert, Irmtraut
Markert, Heike
Mollenhauer, Iris
Gottwald, Peter
Kahn, Lothar

KluR, Doris
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Verein/Gesellschaft
Wiedaer SG 3
Wiedaer SG 3
Braunlager SG 4
Braunlager SG 4
Wiedaer SG 3
Braunlager SG 4
SG Bad Sachsa 3
Braunlager SG 6 (w)
Braunlager SG 6 (w)
Braunlager SG 6 (w)
SG Bad Sachsa 3
SG Bad Sachsa 3
SG Bad Sachsa 4
SG Bad Sachsa 4
SG Bad Sachsa 4

2.KKL-H-LGA-offene Klasse

1.Dq. 2.Dq. 3.Dg. 4.Dg. Gesamt
874 858 849 2581

848 842 843 2533

809 813 829 2451

822 805 805 2432
abgemeldet 0
0

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

1.Da. 2.Da. 3.Da. 4.Dg. Gesamt
294 286 289 869
289 291 287 867
282 284 281 847
283 282 280 845
291 281 273 845
283 276 282 841
278 274 275 827
279 268 274 821
268 271 281 820
262 274 274 810
275 268 261 804
269 263 269 801
abgem. 0
abgem. 0
abgem. 0
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KREISSCHUTZENVERBAND

SUDHARZ E.V.

Rundenwettkampf 2012 / 2013

3. Kreisklasse Harz

(3er Mannschaft gemischt - offene Klasse)

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein/Gesellschaft

Teilnehmer

1
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SV Osterhagen 1
SG Pohlde 3

SV Osterhagen 2
Wiedaer SG 2

SG Bad Lauterberg 4
Herzberger SG 7

Kohler, Seiert, Zietz
Hampel, Koch, Medrian

Dreymann, Lutzmann, Schomburg
Ehrhardt, Rosenfeld, Wetzel
Billert/Rothkopf, Klein, Sommermann
Hammer, Menge, Unterméhlen

Einzelwertung gemischt - offene Klasse

Platz

Name, Vorname

1
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Kohler, Lothar
Menge, Andreas
Seiert, Otto

Medrian, Wolfgang
Hampel, Gerhard
Sommermann, Bernd
Schomburg, Waltraud
Lutzmann, Peter
Klein, Rosemarie
Rosenfeld, Petra
Koch, Paul

Hammer, Frank
Ehrhardt, Regina
Zietz, Hans-Jurgen
Dreymann, Joachim
Wetzel, Ute
Rothkopf, Renate
Untermohlen, Jirgen
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Verein/Gesellschaft
SV Osterhagen 1
Herzberger SG 7

SV Osterhagen 1

SG Pohlde 3

SG Pohlde 3

SG Bad Lauterberg 4
SV Osterhagen 2

SV Osterhagen 2

SG Bad Lauterberg 4
Wiedaer SG 2

SG Pohlde 3
Herzberger SG 7
Wiedaer SG 2

SV Osterhagen 1

SV Osterhagen 2
Wiedaer SG 2

SG Bad Lauterberg 4
Herzberger SG 7

3.KKL-H-LGA-offene Klasse

98
100

95

91
96

98

85

91

1.Da. 2.Da. 3.Da. 4.Dq. Gesamt
861 868 851 2580
848 847 860 2555
835 839 850 2524
826 838 818 2482
812 831 827 2470
842 837 562 2241

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

1.Da. 2.Da. 3.Da. 4.Dq. Gesamt
297 296 294 887
297 289 284 870
280 293 292 865
288 288 285 861
283 281 291 855
283 285 285 853
285 286 282 853
281 279 290 850
279 281 281 841
282 284 275 841
277 278 284 839
276 283 278 837
288 282 267 837
284 279 265 828
269 274 278 821
256 272 276 804
250 265 261 776
269 265 n. a. 534
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KREISSCHUTZENVERBAND
SUDHARZ E.V.

Rundenwettkampf 2012 / 2013

4. Kreisklasse Harz

(3er Mannschaft gemischt - offene Klasse)

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

Mannschaftswertung
Platz Verein/Gesellschaft

Teilnehmer

1 SV Sieber1l
Braunlager SG 3
SV Sieber 2
SSV Wulften 2
Herzberger SG 6
Herzberger SG 5
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Ahlborn, Reicher, Schaub
Finsterwalder, Flackel, Schrader
Engelmann, Mund, Winkelmann
Herb, Hopert, Rdmermann
Adler, Mundt, Wahle

aufgeldst

Einzelwertung gemischt - offene Klasse

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Schaub, Eberhard

2 Reicher, Dietmar

3 Ahlborn, Reinhard

4 Schrader, Marlies

5 Winkelmann, Hannelore
6 Finsterwalder, Birgit

7 Mund, Angela

8 Herb, Gitta

9 W ehlmann, Monika
10  Adler, Ulrich

11  Flackel, Giesela

12  Engelmann, Sieglinde
13 Mundt, Ullrich

14  ROmermann, Walter
15 Hopert, Jurgen

16  Nieft, Ingrid

17  Wahle, Hans-Joachim
18 aufgeldst

19 aufgeldst

20 aufgelost
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Verein/Gesellschaft
SV Sieber 1

SV Sieber 1

SV Sieber 1
Braunlager SG 3
SV Sieber 2
Braunlager SG 3
SV Sieber 2

SSV Wulften 2
SG Scharzfeld / E
Herzberger SG 6
Braunlager SG 3
SV Sieber 2
Herzberger SG 6
SSV Wulften 2
SSV Wulften 2
Herzberger SG / E
Herzberger SG 6
Herzberger SG 5
Herzberger SG 5
Herzberger SG 5

4.KKL-H-LGA-offene Klasse

1.Da. 2.Da. 3.Da. 4.Dq. Gesamt
871 880 872 2623

847 829 853 2529

841 817 862 2520

803 821 827 2451

542 817 839 2198
aufgelost 0

1.11 Luftgewehr - Auflage

1.Da. 2.Da. 3.Da. 4.Dg. Gesamt
294 298 292 884

289 289 296 874

288 293 284 865

291 288 281 860

280 284 291 855

290 277 285 852

291 272 286 849

281 283 280 844

277 285 272 834

274 271 273 818

266 264 287 817

270 261 285 816

268 266 278 812

262 273 269 804

260 265 278 803

263 266 259 788

n. a. 280 288 568
aufgelost 0
aufgelost 0
aufgeldst 0
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